
 

Regular meetings of the City of San Diego Commission for Arts and Culture are open to the public. 

 

 
 

 
2016 Schedule of Regular Commission Meetings 

 
 

• Friday, January 22, 2016, 8:30 a.m., Regular Commission Meeting, City of San 
Diego Administration Building, 202 C Street, Committee Room, 92101, 12th 
Floor 

 
• Friday, February 26, 2016, 8:30 a.m., Regular Commission Meeting 

CANCELED   
 

• Friday, March 25, 2016 8:30 a.m., Regular Commission Meeting, San Diego 
Symphony, Gould Room, 1245 7th Ave, 92101 

 
• Tuesday, April 26, 2016 1:30 p.m., Regular Commission Meeting, San Diego 

School of Creative & Performing Arts, 2425 Dusk Drive, 92139  
 

• Friday, May 27, 2016 8:30 a.m., Regular Commission Meeting, La Jolla 
Playhouse, 2910 La Jolla Village Drive, 92037 

 
• Friday, June 24, 2016 8:30 a.m., Regular Commission Meeting, City of San 

Diego Administration Building, 202 C Street, Committee Room, 92101, 12th 
Floor 

 
• Friday, July 22, 2016 8:30 a.m., Regular Commission Meeting, Persian 

Cultural Center, 6790 Top Gun Street#7, 92121 
 

• Friday, August 26, 2016 8:30 a.m., Regular Commission Meeting, City of San 
Diego Administration Building, 202 C Street, Committee Room, 92101, 12th 
Floor CANCELED   

 
• Friday, September 23, 2016, 8:30 a.m., Regular Commission Meeting, 

Location TBA 
 

• Friday, October 28, 2016, 8:30 a.m., Regular Commission Meeting, City of San 
Diego Administration Building, 202 C Street, Committee Room, 92101, 12th 
Floor 

 
• Friday, November 18, 2016, 8:30 a.m., Regular Commission Meeting, Location 

TBA 
 

• Friday, December 16, 2016 8:30 a.m., Regular Commission Meeting, City of 
San Diego Administration Building, 202 C Street, Committee Room, SD, CA 
92101, 12th Floor 

 


